512K x 8 Static RAM
fax id: 1079
CY62148 PRELIMINARY
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
December 1996 - Revised July 31, 1997
1CY62148
Features
• 4.5V−5.5V operation

tCDR Chip Deselect to Data Retention Time 0 ns
tR Operation Recovery Time tRC ns
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62148–55SC S34 32-Lead (450-Mil) Molded SOIC Commercial
55 CY62148L–55SC S34 32-Lead (450-Mil) Molded SOIC Commercial
70 CY62148–70SC S34 32-Lead (450-Mil) Molded SOIC Commercial
70 CY62148L–70SC S34 32-Lead (450-Mil) Molded SOIC Commercial
70 CY62148-70SI S34 32-Lead (450-Mil) Molded SOIC Industrial
70 CY62148L-70SI S34 32-Lead (450-Mil) Molded SOIC Industrial
Shaded areas contain advance information.
查询"CY62148-55"供应商
CY62148
7
  PRELIMINARY
Package Diagrams